rights, for usage and occupation belonging to the said property. 

Date of Demand Notice and Possession 
Demand Notice Date - 21/09/2022, Symbolic Possession Notice Date - 12/01/2023,  
Physical Possession:- 18/01/2025 & 19/03/2025    
Amount (Rs) Due for Loan Recovery 
Rs.6,79,63,576.19 (Rupees Six Crore Seventy Nine Lakhs sixty Three Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Six and 
Nineteen Paise only) + further Interest thereon from Dt. 01/09/2022 + charges etc.  

ukedks c¡d 
             ¼efYV-LVsV 'ksM;qYM c¡d½ 

Namco Bank 
   (Multi-State Scheduled Bank) 

Property Reserve Price  Earnest Money 
Deposit (10 % of the